FACULTY CONVERSATIONS WEEKEND
FEBRUARY 22-24, 2019
JOHN CARROLL UNIVERSITY

Mission Impossible? A Reality Check
Schedule

Friday, February 22, 2019

2-4 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
Saturday
7-8:15 am.
8:30 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Conference Registration
Hyatt Hotel Lobby

Shuttle to Campus

Cocktail Reception
Jardine Room, LSC

Dinner and Introductions
Jardine Room

Welcome by John Carroll
Dr. Jim Krukone, Interim Academic Vice President

Introduction to Conference

Viewing and Conversations I

"Catholic and Jesuit Identity: Appropriation and Mission"
A Video by Howard Gray, S.J. (RIP)

Shuttle to Hyatt

February 23, 2019

Full Breakfast at Hyatt Hotel

Shuttle to Hotel

Morning Prayer
Dolan Science Center Reading Room

Deepening Mission Engagement in an Inclusive Way
Kari Kloos, Ph.D.

Assistant Vice President for Mission

Professor of Religious Studies

Dolan Science Center, Reading Room

Small Group Discussions
Dolan Science Center A 202/203

Large Group Sharing of Insights
Dolan Science Center A 202/203



11:45 a.m.

Campus Tours and Ignatian Heritage and Jesuit Mission Display

12:30 p.m. Lunch
1:15 p.m. The Commitment to Justice: Challenges and Opportunities
Andria Wisler, Ph.D.
Executive Director, Center for Social Justice
Georgetown University
Dolan Science Center Reading Room
2:00 Small Group Conversations
Dolan Science Center A 202/203
3:15 p.m. Breakout Sessions by Area of Interest
Facilitated Discussions: (Choose One)
Supporting and Including Adjunct Faculty
Diversity and Inclusion: Of Thought and People
Ignatian Pedagogy for the 21° Century
4:30 p.m. Mass (optional) or Shuttle to Hotel
Church of the Gesu
5:30 Shuttles to Hotel
6:30 p.m. Dinner by Delegation at Legacy Village Restaurants
Sunday, February 24
7-8:30 a.m. Full Breakfast at Hyatt Hotel.
8:45 a.m. Morning Session at Hotel
Fostering a Depth of Understanding: A Working Session
Moderator, Edward J. Peck, Ph.D.
Vice President for Mission and Identity, John Carroll University
9:15 am. Delegation Working Groups
10:30 a.m. Sharing of Insights and Concluding Discussions

12:00 p.m.

Box lunches and departures to airport. Earlier departures as needed.



