FACULTY CONVERSATIONS WEEKEND FEBRUARY 22-24, 2019 JOHN CARROLL UNIVERSITY

Mission Impossible? A Reality Check Schedule

Friday, February 22, 2019

2-4 p.m.	Conference Registration Hyatt Hotel Lobby
4:45 p.m.	Shuttle to Campus
5:00 p.m.	Cocktail Reception Jardine Room, LSC
5:45 p.m.	Dinner and Introductions Jardine Room
6:30 p.m.	Welcome by John Carroll Dr. Jim Krukone, Interim Academic Vice President
6:45 p.m.	Introduction to Conference
7:00 p.m.	Viewing and Conversations I "Catholic and Jesuit Identity: Appropriation and Mission" A Video by Howard Gray, S.J. (RIP)
8:30 p.m.	Shuttle to Hyatt
Saturday	February 23, 2019
7-8:15 a.m.	Full Breakfast at Hyatt Hotel
8:30 a.m.	Shuttle to Hotel
8:50 a.m.	Morning Prayer Dolan Science Center Reading Room
9:00 a.m.	Deepening Mission Engagement in an Inclusive Way Kari Kloos, Ph.D. Assistant Vice President for Mission Professor of Religious Studies Dolan Science Center, Reading Room
10:00 a.m.	Small Group Discussions Dolan Science Center A 202/203
11:00 a.m.	Large Group Sharing of Insights Dolan Science Center A 202/203

11:45 a.m. Campus Tours and Ignatian Heritage and Jesuit Mission Display

12:30 p.m. Lunch

1:15 p.m. The Commitment to Justice: Challenges and Opportunities

Andria Wisler, Ph.D.

Executive Director, Center for Social Justice

Georgetown University

Dolan Science Center Reading Room

2:00 Small Group Conversations

Dolan Science Center A 202/203

3:15 p.m. Breakout Sessions by Area of Interest

Facilitated Discussions: (Choose One)
Supporting and Including Adjunct Faculty
Diversity and Inclusion: Of Thought and People

Ignatian Pedagogy for the 21st Century

4:30 p.m. Mass (optional) or Shuttle to Hotel

Church of the Gesu

5:30 Shuttles to Hotel

6:30 p.m. Dinner by Delegation at Legacy Village Restaurants

Sunday, February 24

7-8:30 a.m. Full Breakfast at Hyatt Hotel.

8:45 a.m. Morning Session at Hotel

Fostering a Depth of Understanding: A Working Session

Moderator, Edward J. Peck, Ph.D.

Vice President for Mission and Identity, John Carroll University

9:15 a.m. Delegation Working Groups

10:30 a.m. Sharing of Insights and Concluding Discussions

12:00 p.m. Box lunches and departures to airport. Earlier departures as needed.